10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Principal

Director, Student Support Services

Principal

Teacher Science

Ed Services Director

Teacher - Instructional Coach El Specialist

Teacher Business

Assistant Principal

Teacher Pe

Teacher Agriculture

Teacher Business

Counselor

Teacher Social Science

Teacher English

Teacher English

Teacher Math/Science

Teacher Science

K-12 Education Entity

South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

Department

Administrator

Administrator

Administrator

Administrator

Teacher

Administrator

Teacher

Teacher

Administrator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Total Wages

$225,056

$142,927

$140,322

$137,822

$132,400

$130,995

$130,268

$128,188

$120,946

$119,651

$114,804

$113,567

$111,677

$111,539

$110,019

$109,278

$108,626

$108,181



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Teacher Social Science

Teacher French

Teacher English

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Math

Teacher Social Science

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Con-Social Science

Teacher Pe

Teacher Pe

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Ss/Business

Teacher English

Teacher Social Science

Teacher Math

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Con-Social Science

Teacher Con-Eng

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

$106,954

$106,935

$106,122

$105,506

$105,480

$105,377

$104,975

$103,870

$103,190

$102,083

$101,295

$100,458

$100,420

$99,044

$98,929

$98,612

$97,238

$96,142



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Teacher English

Senior Director Of Technology

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher - Instructional Coach

Teacher Pe

Senior Director Of Hr

Teacher Art

Teacher Math/Business

Dean Of Students

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Science

Teacher For Lang / Eld

Teacher Math

Teacher Agriculture

Teacher H&Hosp And Ind Study

Teacher Spanish

Teacher English

Teacher Sp Ed

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

Teacher

Classified Managers

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Classified Managers

Teacher

Teacher

Administrator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

$95,413

$94,842

$94,446

$93,963

$93,519

$93,100

$91,965

$91,719

$91,610

$88,423

$88,376

$86,791

$85,468

$85,301

$84,973

$84,725

$84,280

$80,731



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Teacher Ss/Spanish

Teacher Agriculture

Teacher Spanish

Teacher Business

Teacher English

Counselor

Teacher Math

Teacher Pe

Teacher Math

Teacher Agriculture

Teacher Math

Executive Assistant

Teacher Art

Motf Director

Teacher English

Teacher Agriculture

Counselor

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Science

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Confidential

Teacher

Classified Managers

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

$80,403

$78,927

$78,671

$78,074

$77,717

$77,650

$76,918

$76,822

$75.996

$75,036

$74,585

$73,590

$73,509

$73,103

$71,920

$69,709

$68,921

$68,866



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Teacher Science

Teacher Agriculture

Teacher Foreign Language

Teacher Social Science

Teacher English

Teacher English

Assistant Principal

Teacher English

Chief Business Official

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher English

Teacher Music

Director, Student Support Services

Counselor

Psychologist

Teacher Social Science

Dean Of Students

Mechanic/Bus Driver

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrator

Teacher

Classified Managers

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrator

Teacher

Administrator

Teacher

Administrator

Classified

$68,712

$65,743

$65,111

$64,127

$63,417

$62,949

$62,466

$61,387

$60,774

$60,402

$60,009

$59,753

$59,266

$59,185

$58,863

$58,383

$55,252

$54,414



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Custodian 1/ Bus Driver

Teacher Math

Teacher Math

Teacher English

Special Education Manager

Teacher Science

Teacher English

Classified Supervisors' And Ad

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Sp Ed

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High
South Monterey County Joint
Union High

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

Classified

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrator

Teacher

Teacher

South Monterey County Joint
Union High

Teacher

Teacher

$54,247

$53,910

$52,431

$51,752

$50,593

$50,337

$48,810

$48,375

$47,332

$46,376



