	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$225,056
2.	Principal		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$142,927
3.	Director, Student Support Services		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$140,322
4.	Principal		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$137,822
5.	Teacher Science		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$132,400
6.	Ed Services Director		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$130,995
7.	Teacher - Instructional Coach	El Specialist	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$130,268
8.	Teacher Business		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$128,188
9.	Assistant Principal		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$120,946
10.	Teacher Pe		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$119,651
11.	Teacher Agriculture		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$114,804
12.	Teacher Business		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$113,567
13.	Counselor		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$111,677
14.	Teacher Social Science		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$111,539
15.	Teacher English		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$110,019
16.	Teacher English		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$109,278
17.	Teacher Math/Science		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$108,626
18.	Teacher Science		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$108,181

19.	Teacher Social Science	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$106,954
20.	Teacher French	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$106,935
21.	Teacher English	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$106,122
22.	Teacher Sp Ed	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$105,506
23.	Teacher Math	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$105,480
24.	Teacher Social Science	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$105,377
25.	Teacher Sp Ed	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$104,975
26.	Teacher Con-Social Science	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$103,870
27.	Teacher Pe	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$103,190
28.	Teacher Pe	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$102,083
29.	Teacher Sp Ed	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$101,295
30.	Teacher Ss/Business	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$100,458
31.	Teacher English	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$100,420
32.	Teacher Social Science	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$99,044
33.	Teacher Math	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$98,929
34.	Teacher Sp Ed	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$98,612
35.	Teacher Con-Social Science	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$97,238
36.	Teacher Con-Eng	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$96,142

37.	Teacher English	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$95,413
38.	Senior Director Of Technology	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Classified Managers	\$94,842
39.	Teacher Sp Ed	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$94,446
40.	Teacher - Instructional Coach	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$93,963
41.	Teacher Pe	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$93,519
42.	Senior Director Of Hr	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Classified Managers	\$93,100
43.	Teacher Art	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$91,965
44.	Teacher Math/Business	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$91,719
45.	Dean Of Students	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$91,610
46.	Teacher Sp Ed	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$88,423
47.	Teacher Science	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$88,376
48.	Teacher For Lang / Eld	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$86,791
49.	Teacher Math	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$85,468
50.	Teacher Agriculture	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$85,301
51.	Teacher H&Hosp And Ind Study	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$84,973
52.	Teacher Spanish	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$84,725
53.	Teacher English	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$84,280
54.	Teacher Sp Ed	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$80,731

55.	Teacher Ss/Spanish	Teacher Science	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$80,403
56.	Teacher Agriculture		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$78,927
57.	Teacher Spanish		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$78,671
58.	Teacher Business		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$78,074
59.	Teacher English		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$77,717
60.	Counselor		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$77,650
61.	Teacher Math		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$76,918
62.	Teacher Pe		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$76,822
63.	Teacher Math		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$75,996
64.	Teacher Agriculture		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$75,036
65.	Teacher Math		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$74,585
66.	Executive Assistant		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Confidential	\$73,590
67.	Teacher Art		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$73,509
68.	Motf Director		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Classified Managers	\$73,103
69.	Teacher English		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$71,920
70.	Teacher Agriculture		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$69,709
71.	Counselor		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$68,921
72.	Teacher Sp Ed		South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$68,866

73.	Teacher Science	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$68,712
74.	Teacher Agriculture	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$65,743
75.	Teacher Foreign Language	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$65,111
76.	Teacher Social Science	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$64,127
77.	Teacher English	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$63,417
78.	Teacher English	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$62,949
79.	Assistant Principal	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$62,466
80.	Teacher English	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$61,387
81.	Chief Business Official	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Classified Managers	\$60,774
82.	Teacher Sp Ed	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$60,402
83.	Teacher English	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$60,009
84.	Teacher Music	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$59,753
85.	Director, Student Support Services	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$59,266
86.	Counselor	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$59,185
87.	Psychologist	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$58,863
88.	Teacher Social Science	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$58,383
89.	Dean Of Students	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$55,252
90.	Mechanic/Bus Driver	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Classified	\$54,414

91.	Custodian 1 / Bus Driver	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Classified	\$54,247
92.	Teacher Math	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$53,910
93.	Teacher Math	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$52,431
94.	Teacher English	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$51,752
95.	Special Education Manager	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Administrator	\$50,593
96.	Teacher Science	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$50,337
97.	Teacher English	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$48,810
98.	Classified Supervisors' And Ad	South Monterey County Joint Union High	South Monterey County Joint Union High	\$48,375
99.	Teacher Sp Ed	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$47,332
100.	Teacher Sp Ed	South Monterey County Joint Union High	Teacher	\$46,376